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ZONING
[ 1AG - Agricultural
[ 5-1 - Neighborhood Business
[l B-2 - Retail and Commerdal Business
[ &-2 - Centrsl Business
[ 84 - Private Club
[ZACTS - City, Tarelton, School
[B O - Downown
I IND - Ingustrisl
[]PD-Pianned De\elopment
[[]R-1 - Single Famity- 7.500
[ R-1.5 - Single Family- 6,000
[ R-2 - One and Two Famity
R-2.5- Integrated Housing
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D RE - Single Family- 1 Acrs The Gty of Skbe makes every
The Gty of S Tatle pravides

0V =ra = m
wihnodt




mREsSRuwesLRER TN

\\.\I .;

Legend

@ Addresses
— R0ads

|:| Parcels

Future Use

[ ]Ag/Open Space

[ ] office/Neighbor_Bus

B commercial

I Cent Business Dist

City/Tarleton/SISD
[ Downtown
B industrial

[:] Planned Development
[ | single Family

B 1_2 Family

[ | muti-Fam/Resident
[ | Duplex/Townhome =
EI Manufact Homes Oty of St " mra tis map is fee of arrors b warant the '1:9;-'.
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Parcel ID
R000077945
R000026380
R000076784
R000075735
R000026346
R000026347
R000026347

Parcel Address
0 N Us281
1229 N US281
1025 HIFAM PARK ROAD
0 N US377 (OFF)
0 CR177
0 N USs281
0 N US281

Parcel R77945 200 ft Buffer Addresses

Parcel Owner
ATWOOD DISTRIBUTING LP
BOARD OF REGENTS OF THE TX A&M UNIVERSITY SYSTEM
DUCATO INVESTMENTS LLC
FORT WORTH & WESTERN RAILROAD
SID PARTNERS LLC
SID PARTNERS LLC
SID PARTNERS LLC

Owner Address
500 S GARLAND RD
301 TARROW STREET 6TH FLOOR
PO BOX 214
6300 RIDGLEA PLACE STE 1200
PO BOX 908
PO BOX 908
PO BOX 908

City State
ENID OK
COLLEGE STATION TX
CUSICK WA
FORT WORTH >
STEPHENVILLE >
STEPHENVILLE >
STEPHENVILLE X

Zip Code
73703
77840-7896
99119
76116-5738
76401
76401
76401



