







Parcel R77945 200 ft Buffer Addresses

Parcel ID	Parcel Address	Parcel Owner	Owner Address	City	State	Zip Code
R000077945	0 N US281	ATWOOD DISTRIBUTING LP	500 S GARLAND RD	ENID	ок	73703
R000026380	1229 N US281	BOARD OF REGENTS OF THE TX A&M UNIVERSITY SYSTEM	301 TARROW STREET 6TH FLOOR	COLLEGE STATION	TX	77840-7896
R000076784	1025 HIFAM PARK ROAD	DUCATO INVESTMENTS LLC	PO BOX 214	CUSICK	WA	99119
R000075735	0 N US377 (OFF)	FORT WORTH & WESTERN RAILROAD	6300 RIDGLEA PLACE STE 1200	FORT WORTH	тх	76116-5738
R000026346	0 CR177	SID PARTNERS LLC	PO BOX 908	STEPHENVILLE	TX	76401
R000026347	0 N US281	SID PARTNERS LLC	PO BOX 908	STEPHENVILLE	TX	76401
R000026347	0 N US281	SID PARTNERS LLC	PO BOX 908	STEPHENVILLE	TX	76401